New Life Church Cambridge - July 2018

Sunday 1st
Friday 6th
Sunday 8th
Friday 13th
Sunday 15th
Friday 20th
Sunday 22nd
Sunday 29th
Monday 30th

Tuesday 31st

NLC Sunday Service
NLC Sunday Service

Tribe
Tribe Friday meeting:

NLC Sunday Service
NLC Sunday Service

Tribe
Tribe Friday meeting

NLC World Cup Sunday

Histon Baptist Church

TBC

Histon Baptist Church

Histon Baptist Church

Histon Baptist Church

Watch the World Cup Final with NLC on the big screen!

Tribe End Of Year BBQ
Tribe End Of Year BBQ

NLC Sunday Service
NLC Sunday Service

NLC Sunday Service
NLC Sunday Service

Newday 2018
Newday Youth Camp

Newday 2018 - Newday Youth Camp - Norfolk Showground

Histon Baptist Church
Histon Baptist Church
Histon Baptist Church

Norfolk Showground

3:00pm

7:00pm

3:00pm

7:00pm

3:45pm

7:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

1:00pm

- 4:30pm

- 9:00pm

- 4:30pm

- 9:00pm

- 6:15pm

- 9:00pm

- 4:30pm

- 4:30pm




