New Life Church Cambridge - July 2018

Sunday 1st	NLC Sunday Service NLC Sunday Service	Histon Baptist Church	3:00pm - 4:30pm
Friday 6th	Tribe Tribe Friday meeting:	TBC	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 8th	NLC Sunday Service NLC Sunday Service	Histon Baptist Church	3:00pm - 4:30pm
Friday 13th	Tribe Tribe Friday meeting	Histon Baptist Church	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 15th	NLC World Cup Sunday Watch the World Cup Final with I	Histon Baptist Church NLC on the big screen!	3:45pm - 6:15pm
Friday 20th	Tribe End Of Year BBQ Tribe End Of Year BBQ	Histon Baptist Church	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 22nd	NLC Sunday Service NLC Sunday Service	Histon Baptist Church	3:00pm - 4:30pm
Sunday 29th	NLC Sunday Service NLC Sunday Service	Histon Baptist Church	3:00pm - 4:30pm
Monday 30th	Newday 2018 Newday Youth Camp	Norfolk Showground	1:00pm -
Tuesday 31st	Newday 2018 - Newday Youth Camp - Norfolk Showground		